BHAM, DISTT. HOSHIARPUR (PB) VPO BHAM, DIST. HOSHIARPUR HOSHIARPUR

To MR HARBHAJAN SINGH SO MEHNGA SINGH VILL MOJOMAZARA PO THAKARWAL HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB-146103 INDIA

04-03-2024

Dear Sir/Madam

Account No: 119100PU00023697 of HARBHAJAN SINGH

This is to certify that the balance outstanding to your Credit in the above account at the close of business as on 16-02-2024 is RUPEES 244147.00 /= (RUPEES Two Lakh Forty Four Thousand One Hundred Forty Seven Only.)

Assuring you of our best services at all times.

Thanking you,
नृते पंजाब नेशनल बैंक
or Punjab National Bahk

वरिष्ठ Blanch Manager ger भाम (डोशियारपर)

Bham (Hoshiarpur)

# पंजाब नैशनल बैंक 🤘 punjab national bank

(कॉ॰ का॰ : प्लाट संख्या-4, सेक्टर-10, डारका, नई दिल्ली)

(C.O.; Plot No.4, Sector-10, Dwarka, New Delhi)

www.pnbindia.in

### जमा-पुष्टि

CONFIRMATION OF DEPO	SIT	Constant Constant
BranchAM, DISTA HOSHIARPUR (PB)	श्रेणी, Category	परिचलन का तरीका/Mode of Operation
aliei shietonama sa ta	16726032	सेवल अवयस्क वेतु/For minor only जन्मतिथि/Date of Birth
119100	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF	ol-elidid \Date or puni
श्री/श्रीमती/कुमारी/Received from Sh/Smt/Ms. HARSHAJAN SINSH		वयस्कता की तारीख/Date of Majority
Provident of SU MEHRGA SINGH, VILL MOJOMAZARA PO THANARWAL, HOSHIARPU	IR, PUNJAB	bors (due to cational bar
की अविधि विभाग	ध के लिए rate of 7.75% प्रतिवर्ष की दर से per annum	विकल्प/Option THCOME
2,31,625,00Rs		देव ब्याज अंतरात Periodicity of Interest payable
हिंदि क्ये Two Lakh Thirty Dne Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Five Only utvesta की सारीव/Date of Maturity	परिपक्षता मृत्य/Maturity Value	Seina Aplanco nedenal bas
जारी करने की तारीख/Date of Issue प्रमावी तारीख/w.e.f. पारप्यकता का सामग्री	0 /1 111 00	नामांकन / Nomination
LD WY LVLD diam/Scheme	/Interest to be credited to A/c No.	SATNAM SINGH
A Sepayat Ac - No Sepayat	at AC	in the Personal State of States

Pan Number: ACCPS2617F

हम आपसे उपरोक्त जमां राशि स्वीकार करने की पुष्टि करते हैं । We confirm having accepted from you the above deposit.

महत्वपूर्ण सूचना के लिए कृपया पृष्ठ के पीछे देखें। Please see on reverse for important Information.

प्राचिकृत हस्तासरकर्ता (जीबीपीए सं०) Authorised Signatory (GBPA No.)

प्राधिकृत हस्ताबरकर्ता (जीबीपीए सं०) Authorised Signatory (GBPA No.)

BHAM, DISTT. HOSHIARPUR (PB) VPO BHAM, DIST. HOSHIARPUR HOSHIARPUR

To

04-03-2024

MR HARBHAJAN SINGH SO MEHNGA SINGH VILL MOJOMAZARA PO THAKARWAL HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB-146103 INDIA

Dear Sir/Madam

Account No:

119100PU00023712 of HARBHAJAN SINGH

This is to certify that the balance outstanding to your Credit in the above account at the close of business as on 16-02-2024 is RUPEES 173973.00 /= (RUPEES One Lakh Seventy Three Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Three Only.)

Assuring you of our best services at all times.

Thanking you,

For Pourisbilly thursal lyank

वरिष्ठ प्रबन्धक Sr anager Branchi Hanager यारपुर)

Bham (Hoshiarpur)

### पंजाब नैशनल बैंक 🤘 punjab national bank

(कॉ॰ का॰ : फॉट संख्या-4, सेक्टर-10, ज्ञारका, नई दिल्ली)

(C.O.: Plot No.4, Sector-10, Dwarka, New Delhi)

www.pnbindia.in

जमा—पुष्टि

Branch AM, DISTY, HOSHIARPU	R (PB) CONF	-IRMATION OF DEPOSIT	HELDER BOOK	una Albania Bu X crumu i				
शासा क्रमांक/Branch St. No.	शासा क्रमोंक/Branch Si. No. प्राहक आई.डी.सं०/Customer I.D. No. खाता सं०/Account No. श्रेणी./Category							
119100	525365996	1191009000023712	16726093	केवल अवयस्क हेतु/For minor only				
श्री/श्रीमती/कुमारी/Received from Sh.	/Smt/Ms. HARBHAJAN SI	NGH		সন্দানীৰ/Date of Birth				
निवासी/Resident of	SO MEHNGA SINGH, VILL MOJOMA)	EARA PO THAKARWAL HOSHIARPUR, PUM.	IAB AS COLUMN	वयस्कता की तारीख/Date of Majority				
₹ 1,65,050.00R	for a period of	की अवधि के लिए a) the rate of	7.75% प्रतिवर्ष की दर से per annum	विकल्प/Option				
हिपये Rupees Dne Lakh 5	exty Five Thousand Fifty only			देव व्यान अंतराल Periodicity of Interest payable				
जारी करने की तारीख/Date of Issue	प्रमावी तारीख/w.e.f.	परिपक्वता की नारीमा/Date of Maturity परि	पक्वता मूल्य/Maturity Value	othic guigely and and be				
25-04-2023 चीजन	75-04-2023 7/Scheme	्व०२२०२६ खता संख्या में ब्यार्ज जीमी केरेना./Interest to	be credited to A/c No.	नामांकन / Nomination				

Pan Number: AQQPS2617F

हम आपसे उपरोक्त जमां राशि स्वीकार करने की पुष्टि करते हैं । We confirm having accepted from you the above deposit.

महत्वपूर्ण सूचना के लिए कृपया पृष्ठ के पीछे देखें। Please see on reverse for Important Information. प्राचिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता (जीवीपीए संo) Authorised Signatory (GBPA No.) प्राधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता (जीबीपीए सं०) Authorised Signatory (GBPA No.) BHAM, DISTT. HOSHIARPUR (PB) VPO BHAM, DIST. HOSHIARPUR HOSHIARPUR

TO
MR HARBHAJAN SINGH
SO MEHNGA SINGH
VILL MOJOMAZARA PO THAKARWAL
HOSHIARPUR
PUNJAB-146103
INDIA

04-03-2024

Dear Sir/Madam

Account No: 119100PU00023703 of HARBHAJAN SINGH

This is to certify that the balance outstanding to your Credit in the above account at the close of business as on 16-02-2024 is RUPEES 231964.00 /= ( RUPEES Two Lakh Thirty One Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Four Only. )

Assuring you of our best services at all times.

कृते भिं<mark>जांज भैशमल बैंक</mark> For Punjah National Bank Yours Faithfully,

वरिष्ठ प्रवेश मान्य Manager Bran (Hoshiarpur)

## पंजाब नैशनल बैंक 🤘 punjab national bank

(कॉ॰ का॰ : प्लांट संख्या-4, सेक्टर-10, डारका, नई दिल्ली)

(C.O.: Plot No.4, Sector-10, Dwarka, New Delhi)

www.pnbindia.in

जमा-पुष्टि

शाखा Branch AM , DISIT. HOSHIAR	PUR (PE) CONFI	RMATION OF DEPOSIT	III Named Town	nes de mer en / dona
शाखा क्रमांक/Branch St. No.	प्राहक आई.डी.संo/Customer I.D. No.	श्रेणी./Category	परिचलन का तरीका/Mode of Operation	
119100	\$25365996	119100000023703	16725912	केवल अवयस्क हेतु/For minor only जन्मतिय/Date of Birth
श्री/श्रीमती/कुमारी/Received from S	Sh/Smt/Ms. HARBHAJAN SING	all the same of th		non Comment Sites / Cichens
निवासी/Resident of	SO MENNGA SINGH, VILL MOJORAZAN	RA PO THAKARWAL, HOSHIARPUR, PUN	JAB	वयस्कता की तारीख/Date of Majority
₹ 2,20,067.00	for a period of	की अविष के लिए at the rate of	प्रतिकां की दर से 7.75% per annum	विकल्प/Option
रुपये Rupees Two Lakh	Twenty Thousand Sixty Seven only		i i don	THCOME देव व्यान अंतराल Periodicity of Interest payable
जारी करने की तारीख/Date of Issu	e प्रमावी तारीख/w.e.f.	परिपक्वता की तारीख / Date of Maturity प	रिपक्वता मृत्य/Maturity Value	Line Agence from X change
25-04-2023 a	जना/Scheme 25-04-2023	खाता संख्या में ब्यांज जमा करना ∕Interest t	o be credited to A/c No.	नामांकन / Nomination
FD -SURAN DEE	ORIT ICHE	Repayat Ac - No Repayat AC	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	HARDEED SINCH

Pan Number: AQQPS2617E

हम आपसे उपरोक्त जमां राशि स्वीकार करने की पुष्टि करते हैं । We confirm having accepted from you the above deposit.

महत्वपूर्ण सूचना के लिए कृपया पृष्ठ के पीछे देखें। Please see on reverse for Important Information. प्राचिकृत हस्ताधरकर्ता (जीबीपीए सं०) Authorised Signatory (GBPA No.) प्राधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता (जीवीपीए सं०) Authorised Signatory (GBPA No.)



**FULLY COMPUTERIZED BANK** 

**HEAD OFFICE: HOSHIARPUR** 

#### The Hoshiarpur Central Cooperative Bank Ltd.

HEAD OFFICE: RAILWAY ROAD, HOSHIARPUR-146 001. Email: hccb\_coopbank@yahoo.co.in

Distt. Manager: 01882-502243 Web.: www.coopbankhsp.com Chairman: 01882-223636 : 01882-520036

: 01882-224100

: 01882-224099

Date: 04-03-2

Ref. No.: 22

Fax No. : 01882-503813

BHAM BRANCH (01884-254729)

#### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Certified that Smt.Rattan Kaur w/o Sh.Harbhajan Singh & Sh.Harbhajan Singh s/o Sh.Mehanga Singh Resident of Vill Mozo Mazara Distt. Hoshiarpur have following L.T.F.D Joint Account in Our Branch Office Bham, Distt. Hoshiarpur as on dated 04-03-2024.

Sr No.	Account No	Amount	FDR NO.	Maturity date
1	080936040100184	379555/-	026904	04/11/2024

This Certificate is issued on the Specific Request of the Account Holder Without Any Risk or of Bank or any Bank Official. Responsibility UTIB0SHSP01 is attached with AXIS BANK.

Branch Manager

2 Bothtaryw Sentral Gerup, Bank him BHAM (Hoshiarpus)

Branch Bham







Nomunation-598. EMAN-CYV PK 6551K CUSTIO-100006855 RK 080936040100184 000463366- H-S NSTAGOPS2617E The Hoshiarpur Central Cooperative Bank Ltd.

Branch:

Branch:

LONG TERM FIXED DEPOSIT

DATED 09-1/2 DATED 04-11-2014 080936040100184 Nº 026904 ACCOUNT NUMBER Received from JASont Rather Kaus Wo Harshagan Sings 100184 FOLIO NUMBER 7/ 5h Marshayan Sungh Jo Herringa Singh! Address VIII- Mojoma Zava, PO The Karwal 200000-PRINCIPAL AMOUNT RS 04-11-2015 12 Honths PERIOD MONTHS/YRS. Out - 16 shearpen 219795 709 55 INTEREST RATE % P.A. the sum of Rupees Tho Lacs only AMOUNT PAYABLE ON MATURITY RS DUE DATE DIARY FOLIO ect to the general rates of the bank to such deposits. (Nomination Facility Available) BHAM (Hoshlarpur NOT TRANSFERABLE (For Rules Please See Overleaf)

356620/-12m 4/11/2022 6.55x 4/11/2023 380558/- 8 279555) - 12m 4/11/22 7.414.4.11.24 408421/- 8

#### CONDITIONS

(1) Receipt are not transferable by endorsement. (2) Due date is recorded upon the receipt to enable the depositor eighter to receive payment of the amount due or to arrange for the withdrawal of the deposit. No. further information will be given to the deposition, (3) Interest will cause from the date on which the deposit falls due. (4) On due date this deposit receipt should be returned duly discharged by the depositor(s) in the space provided thereon on requisite revenue stamp. If it is required to be repaid, otherwise an endorsement as to its renewal should be made. (5) Where depositor(s) do not attend personality to receive payment & desire payment to be made on presentation of discharged receipt, they must advise the Bank by letter of authority to this effect which should accompany the deposit receipt & payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the bank accepts no responsibility.

		Particular	s of Henew	rai	
Renewed Days/Months //rs.	W.E.F.	Rate of Int.	Due Date	Due Amount	Initial of Officers
	6/1/20	825%	4/14/21	238497-	0
	411-16	7:50	4-1-17	256894-	122
120	4/11/17	7.30	4/1/18	276/67-	ande
1241					Charde,
12 M 12 m	4-11-20	565	4-11-20	4 338226	- Tings
	Days Months Mrs.  Days Mrs.  1224  1201  1201  1201  1201  1201  1201	Days Months W.E.F.  Digylo (1/1/2)  122 (+11-16  120 (1/1/17  120 (1/1/17  120 (1/1/17  120 (1/1/17  120 (1/1/17  120 (1/1/17  120 (1/1/17	Renewed Days Months W.E.F. Rate of Int.  May 6. 4/11/M 825/1224 4/11/16 7.50  12M 4/11/17 7.30  12M 4/11/19 7.30  12M 4/11/19 7.30  12M 4/11/19 7.30	Renewed Days Months W.E.F. Rate Due Date Nov. 1/11/24/8259. 4/14/24/1224/14/24/14/24/14/24/259. 4/14/24/259. 4/14/24/259. 4/14/24/259. 4/14/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/	Days Months W.E.F. Hate Date Amount Nrs. 122 411-16 7:50 441-17 256894-1220 411-16 7:50 441-17 256894-1220 411/19 250 4/11/19 297469-1210 4/11/19 7:35 4/11/20 319786-1210 4-11-20 565 4-12221 338226

Received Payment in Cash / by renewal





**FULLY COMPUTERIZED BANK** 

**HEAD OFFICE: HOSHIARPUR** 

The Hoshiarpur Central Cooperative Bank Ltd.

HEAD OFFICE: RAILWAY ROAD, HOSHIARPUR-146 001. Email: hccb\_coopbank@yahoo.co.in

Chairman: 01882-223636

3636 Web.: www.coopbankhsp.com

Distt. Manager: 01882-502243

: 01882-520036 Fax No. : 01882-503813

For

: 01882-224100 : 01882-224099

Ref. No.: 121

BHAM BRANCH (01884-254729)

Date: 04-03-2024

#### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Certified that Sh. Harbhajan Singh s/o

Sh.Mehanga Singh Resident of Vill Mozo Mazara Distt. Hoshiarpur have following L.T.F.D Account in Our Branch Office Bham, Distt. Hoshiarpur as on dated 04-03-2024.

Sr No.	Account No	Amount	FDR NO.	Maturity date
i	080936040100600	275994/-	031550	09/11/2024

This Certificate is issued on the Specific Request of the Account Holder Without Any Risk or Responsibility of Bank or any Bank Official. IFSC UTIBOSHSP01 is attached with AXIS BANK.

Branch Manager

Branch Bham

12

ATTEMET.

An Excellones Assent TAR

n (

Nage 1926 A OGPSZENA C10 000463366 The Hoshiarpur Central Cooperative Bank Ltd. DATED 9-11-2018 Branch :..... LONG TERM FIXED DEPOSIT Nº 031550 080936040100600 **ACCOUNT NUMBER** Received from Harbhagan Sing/ L. FOLIO NUMBER 100600 200000 PRINCIPAL AMOUNT Rs 9-11-2019 DUE DATE PERIOD MONTHS/YRS oneyear 7-50-1 INTEREST RATE W P.A. the sum of Rupees. Luse 215427= AMOUNT PAYABLE ON MATURITY RS. **DUE DATE DIARY FOLIO** rect to the general rates of the bank to such deposits. (Nomination Facility Available) NOT TRANSFERABLE Chanday ACCOUNTANT (For Rules Please See Overleaf) CONDITIONS (1) Receipt are not transferable by endorsement. (2) Due date is recorded upon the receipt (1) Receipt are not transferable by endorsement. (2) Due date is recorded upon the receipt to enable the depositor eighter to receive payment of the amount due or to arrange for the withdrawal of the deposit. No. further information will be given to the depositor. (3) Interest will cease from the date on which the deposit falls due. (4) On due date this deposit receipt should be returned duly discharged by the depositor(s) in the space provided thereon on requisite revenue stamp. If it is required to be repaid, otherwise an endorsement as to its renewal should be made. (5) Where depositor(s) do not attend personality to receive payment & desire payment to be made on presentation of discharged receipt, they must advise the Bank by letter of authority to this effect which should accompany the deposit receipt & payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the bank accepts no responsibility. Received Payment in Cash / by renewal interest till date Particulars of Renewal Initial of Officers 9/11/2013 7-501. 9/11/20 9/11-20 565 9/1/21 Chandy 6.90x 95 8 23 7.40 8 24



**FULLY COMPUTERIZED BANK** 

**HEAD OFFICE: HOSHIARPUR** 

#### The Hoshiarpur Central Cooperative Bank Ltd.

HEAD OFFICE: RAILWAY ROAD, HOSHIARPUR-146 001. Email: hccb\_coopbank@yahoo.co.in

Chairman: 01882-223636

Web.: www.coopbankhsp.com

Distt. Manager: 01882-502243

: 01882-520036

: 01882-224100

Fax No. : 01882-503813

Fax

: 01882-224099

Ref. No.: 122

56,139

**BHAM BRANCH** (01884-254729)

Date: 04-03-2024

#### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Certified that Sh. Harbhajan

Singh s/o Sh.Mehanga Singh & Smt.Rattan Kaur w/o Sh.Harbhajan Singh Resident of Vill Mozo Mazara Distt. Hoshiarpur have following L.T.F.D Joint Account in Our Branch Office Bham, Distt. Hoshiarpur as on dated 04-03-2024.

Sr No.	Account No	Amount	FDR NO.	Maturity date
1	080936040000257	102675/-	019364	16/03/2024
2	080936040100408	789245/-	059030	03/06/2024
3	080936040100673	1147211/-	073146	12/02/2025

This Certificate is issued on the Specific Request of the Account Holder Without Any Risk or Responsibility of Bank or any Bank Official. UTIB0SHSP01 is attached with AXIS BANK.

Branch Manager

Branch Bham









### The Hoshiarpur Central Cooperative Bank Ltd.

Nº 019364

Branch: BHAM 080836040000257

LONG TERM FIXED DEPOSIT

DATED 6-03-13

Received from A Sh Harbayan A L FOLIO NUMBER

L FOLIO NUMBER

L FOLIO NUMBER

L FOLIO NUMBER

PRINCIPAL AMOUNT RS.

SOCCO

Address.

Add

(Nomination Facility Available)
NOT TRANSFERABLE

(For Rules Please See Overleaf)

Donah

BHAM (Hoshiarpur)

BF N WAGER

# 0809 26040000 257

000 463366

#### CONDITIONS

(1) Receipt are not transferable by endorsement. (2) Due date is resorded upon the receipt to enable the depositor eighter to receive payment of the amount due or fo arrange for the withdrawal of the deposit. No. further information will be given to the deposit. (3) Interest will cease from the date on which the deposit falls due. (4) On due date this deposit receipt should be returned. If y discharged by the depositor(s) in the space provided thereon on requisite revenue stamp. If it is required to be repeald, otherwise an endorsement as to its renewal should be made. (5) Where depositor(s) do not attend personality to receive payment & desire payment to be made on presentation of discharged receipt, they must advise the Bank by letter of authority to this effect which should accompany the deposit receipt & payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the bank according a payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the bank according a payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the bank according a payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the bank according to the payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the bank according to the payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the bank according to the payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the bank according to the payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the bank according to the payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the bank according to the payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the bank according to the payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the payment will be made accordingl

Particulars of Renewal

			Particula	rs of Henew	/81	
Deposit Amount	Renewed Days/Months Yrs.	W.E.F.	Rate of Int.	Due Date	Due Amount	Initial of Officers
549221	oneyear	34	9.50	16-3-15	60328	ofted
		16-3-15	9.35	163-16	661701	e a
66170	12m	16-3-16	7	11-3-17	71885+	In
71800	12m	16-3-17	7-10	16318	8859-	les

76959 122 16-3-18720-163-19-82651-162 82507-121 16-3-19 7-504. 16/8/20 88871-82507-121 16-3-20 >30163-22 102675/2 the 102675/- 240 16-5-25 16-3-24 114528 Cranda Received Payment in Cash / by renewal interest till date

Hazhkeyunsun

Signature

CID 000463366

## ਕੋਆਪ੍ਰੇਟਿਵ ਬੈਂਕ 🛞 Cooperative Bank

#### LONG TERM FIXED DEPOSIT

BHAM Branch

ACCOUNT NUMBER

L. FOLIO NUMBER

Nº 059030	Single Sto Mehonsa Sing
of Rollan Kou who	Harbhayan Sireh
Address V Plo 20 Pl	azara lo Thakewal

1 37 House the sum of Rupees.......................

hject to the general rates of the bank to such deposits. mination Facility Available)

NOTTRANSFERABLE (For Rules Please See Overleaf) PRINCIPAL AMOUNT Rs. 500000= 3-6-2017 DUE DATE PERIOD MONTHS/YRS. Oneyear INTEREST RATE % P.A. AMOUNT PRYABLE ON MATURITY RS. DUE DATE DIARY FOLIO

Chandan ACCOUNTANT



080936040/00/00

100408

(1) Receipt are not transferable by endorsement. (2) Due date is recorded upon the receipt to enable the depositor eighter to receive payment of the amount due or to arrange for the withdrawal of the deposit. No. further information will be given to the depositor. (3) Interest will cease from the date on which the deposit falls due. (4) On due date this deposit receipt should be returned duly discharged by the depositor(s) in the space provided thereon arequisite reviewe stamp. If it is required to be repaid, otherwise an endorsement as to its renewal should be made. (5) Where depositor(s) do not attend personality to receive payment & desire payment to be made on presentation of discharged receipt, they must advise the Bank by letter of authority to this effect which should accompany the deposit receipt & payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the bank accepts no responsibility.

		P	articular	of Renew	al	7-11
Deposit	Renewed Days/Months	WEF	Rate of Int.	Due Date	Due Amount	Officers
542544	12 M	3/6/17	7.50	3/6/18	584794-	Cerander
r84394-	12.14	3/6/18	7-204	3/6/19	627520-	5
-	-12M	2/4/19	7.90	4 1	+1010D	500
669637		8-6-20	1	3620		0
7/2480		3 6 2021	2:20	1200	7535%	luada
	96/-12m		25.50	x 3 dus	3 9492	90/15
8924	51-12W		7.	40 75		

Received Payment in Cash / by renewal interest till date



3-6-2021

5 Rollan Kam Al	20152617 12 20152617 12	0-00	467366
ਕੋਆਪ੍ਰੇਟਿਵ ਬੈਂਕ 🍩 Cooperativ FULLY COMPUTERIZED BANK READ OFFICE The Hoshiarpur Central Cooperative Ban	HOSHIAAPUR	LONG TERM FIX	KED DEPOSIT
Nº 073146  Received from I A SHI HAR SHI Mehngasingh C  Address of OSH Harb  Mojo Mazala That  the sum of Rupees Mine Lo	indicated Rodonk	L. FOLIO NUMBER  PRINCIPAL AMOUNT RS.  DUE DATE  PERIOD MONTHS/YRS.	080976040 100 677 900000- 12/2/2021 12.M
Subject to the general rates of the bank to such d		DUE DATE DIARY FOLIO	967521)

(Nomination Facility Available)
NOTTRANSFERABLE

(For Rules Please See Overleaf)



#### CONDITIONS

CONDITIONS

(1) Receipt are not transferable by endorsement. (2) Due date is recorded upon the receipt to enable the depositor eighter to receive payment of the amount due or to arrange for the withdrawal of the deposit. No. further information will be given to the depositor. (3) Interest will cease from the date on which the deposit falls due. (4) On due date this deposit receipt should be returned duly discharged by the depositor(s) in the space provided thereon on requisite revenue stamp. If it is required to be repaid, otherwise an endorsement as to its renewal should be made. (5) Where depositor(s) do not attend personality to receive payment & desire payment to be made on presentation of discharged receipt they must advise the Bank by letter of authority to this effect which should accompany the deposit reout & payment will be made accordingly but in such cases the bank accepts no responsibility.

			Particular	s of Henew	0.1	
Deposit Amount	Renewed Days/Months /Yrs.	W.E.F.	Rate of int.	Due Date	Due Amount	Initial of Officers
162059	12 mg	12-2-21	5.65	12-22	1017578	(e)
1016991	-12m	122	2.50	11 2023	1074090	Charden
1067174	1-12m	12 243	7.40x	12 2024	1148363/	S
1147211	12m	12 204	7.65%	12 2005	1237573-	S

Received Payment in Cash / by renewal interest till date

